[bookmark: _GoBack]Calendario PROVE INVALSI as 2021/2022
Classi seconde campione
Prove ITALIANO – MATEMATICA 
Date di somministrazione: mer 11 e gio 12 maggio 2022



	Giorno
	Ora
	Classe
	Num 
studenti
	Laboratorio
	Docente 
Sommini-
stratore
	Osservatore esterno
	Materia

	Mer
11 mag
2022
	8,30-10.30
	2AE
	25
	Lab
 inglese
	Paola 
Campana
	Prof.ssa 
Cavallo 
Antonia
	Italiano 

	
	8,30-10.30
	2AI
	24
	Lab 
MCP
	Paola Luisa Albano
	DS 
Prof. De Luca
Ivano
	Italiano

	Gio
12 mag
2022
	8,30-10.30
	2AE
	25
	Lab
 inglese
	Stefano Cesare
	Prof.ssa 
Cavallo 
Antonia
	 Matematica 

	
	8,30-10.30
	2AI
	24
	Lab 
MCP
	Coccia Anna
 Maria
	DS 
Prof. De Luca
Ivano
	Matematica 



Brindisi, 02/05/2022
